
From: Rebecca Messinger
To: Oliver Orjiako; Jose Alvarez; Sonja Wiser
Subject: FW: Washington farmers face losing payments for salmon habitat | Rural Life | capitalpress.com
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Good morning,
Please see the below email from CCCU. Thank you!
 
 

Rebecca Messinger
Clerk to the Council
COUNTY MANAGER'S OFFICE

564-397-4305

               
 

From: Kathleen Otto <Kathleen.Otto@clark.wa.gov> 
Sent: Saturday, March 2, 2024 4:54 PM
To: Rebecca Messinger <Rebecca.Messinger@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: FW: Washington farmers face losing payments for salmon habitat | Rural Life |
capitalpress.com
 
 
 

Kathleen Otto
County Manager

564.397.2458

           
 

From: Clark County Citizens United, Inc. <cccuinc@yahoo.com> 
Sent: Saturday, March 2, 2024 12:39 PM
To: Gary Medvigy <Gary.Medvigy@clark.wa.gov>; Karen Bowerman
<Karen.Bowerman@clark.wa.gov>; Michelle Belkot <Michelle.Belkot@clark.wa.gov>; Glen Yung
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<Glen.Yung@clark.wa.gov>; Sue Marshall <Sue.Marshall@clark.wa.gov>; Kathleen Otto
<Kathleen.Otto@clark.wa.gov>
Subject: Fw: Washington farmers face losing payments for salmon habitat | Rural Life |
capitalpress.com
 
 

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of Clark County. Do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
 

FOR THE PUBLIC RECORD AND THE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN UPDATE
 
Clark County Citizens United, Inc. P.O. Box 2188 Battle Ground, Washington 98604
E-Mail cccuinc@yahoo.com
 
 
----- Forwarded Message -----
From: susan rasmussen <sprazz@outlook.com>
To: Carol Levanen <cccuinc@yahoo.com>; susan rasmussen <sprazz@outlook.com>
Sent: Saturday, March 2, 2024 at 11:17:28 AM PST
Subject: Washington farmers face losing payments for salmon habitat | Rural Life | capitalpress.com
 

Washington farmers face losing payments for salmon habitat |
Rural Life | capitalpress.com
The USDA will end income-replacement payments to some Whatcom County, Wash., farmers who voluntarily took
land out of production to provide habitat for wildlife and fish.

https://www.capitalpress.com/ag_sectors/rurallife/washington-farmers-losing-payments-for-providing-fish-
habitat/article_fc898e1a-42d5-11ee-b2cd-cf34fd4032a1.html
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